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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Ghelfi            M2029         1/15    7:02     3:38:11
2     Colton Gale            M2029         2/15    7:16     3:45:19
3     Brett Hornig           M2029         3/15    7:34     3:54:50
4     Riley Davis            M1519          1/3    7:58     4:07:23
5     James Southam          M3039         1/26    8:09     4:13:09
6     Justin Mejia           M2029         4/15    8:10     4:13:26
7     Brad Crowe             M3039         2/26    8:16     4:16:50
8     Heather Johnson        F2029         1/16    8:37     4:27:31
9     Kyle Carson            M3039         3/26    8:37     4:27:41
10    Katie Hynes            F3039         1/31    8:47     4:32:43
11    Neil Olsen             M5059         1/18    8:55     4:36:58
12    Niko Tutland           M2029         5/15    8:58     4:38:16
13    Torrey Lindbo          M4049         1/25    9:04     4:41:34
14    Timothy Kojetin        M2029         6/15    9:10     4:44:29
15    Nathan Westlake        M3039         4/26    9:18     4:48:26
16    Matthew Kidwell        M3039         5/26    9:20     4:49:54
17    Natalie Chirgwin       F2029         2/16    9:28     4:53:49
18    Michael Gullo          M3039         6/26    9:36     4:57:59
19    Amber Singh            F4049         1/28    9:46     5:03:13
20    Walter Brown           M4049         2/25    9:53     5:07:02
21    Drake Bernards         M2029         7/15    9:59     5:10:09
22    Natalie Ghelfi         F2029         3/16   10:02     5:11:19
23    Andy Hamilton          M5059         2/18   10:04     5:12:31
24    Michael Brink          M6069          1/9   10:05     5:12:54
25    Shawn Donley           M4049         3/25   10:06     5:13:33
26    Jeffrey Olson          M4049         4/25   10:10     5:15:40
27    Maggie Donovan         F4049         2/28   10:14     5:17:54
28    Michael Taylor         M4049         5/25   10:16     5:18:56
29    Susanna Messinger      F3039         2/31   10:23     5:22:16
30    Heather Huggins        F4049         3/28   10:38     5:30:16
31    Chris Chiacchierini    M4049         6/25   10:41     5:31:34
32    Barb Adams             F3039         3/31   10:41     5:31:54
33    Jim Hutchison          M5059         3/18   10:52     5:37:10
34    Elizabeth Guy          F3039         4/31   10:53     5:37:51
35    Jeannine Towle         F4049         4/28   10:54     5:38:17
36    Lauren Steinheimer     F3039         5/31   10:55     5:38:51
37    Annie McMahon          F3039         6/31   10:56     5:39:20
38    Bryce Dole             M1519          2/3   10:59     5:40:54
39    Dillon Hu              M2029         8/15   11:01     5:42:00
40    Jessie Harrower        F1519          1/1   11:02     5:42:32
41    Gretchen Funk          F2029         4/16   11:02     5:42:33
42    Lanore Bergenske       F5059         1/12   11:06     5:44:35
43    David Beach            M3039         7/26   11:09     5:46:19
44    Tom Neuman             M6069          2/9   11:10     5:46:37
45    Gregory Reed           M3039         8/26   11:12     5:47:48
46    Karolina Wyszynska     F3039         7/31   11:13     5:48:18
47    Laurie Dutkiewicz      F4049         5/28   11:15     5:49:18
48    Carrisa Tashiro        F2029         5/16   11:16     5:49:49
49    Scott Knickerbocker    M4049         7/25   11:16     5:49:51
50    Ryan Sankey            M3039         9/26   11:17     5:50:22
51    Chuck Walen            M5059         4/18   11:19     5:51:22
52    Kevin Parks            M4049         8/25   11:20     5:51:42
53    Shamai Larsen          F3039         8/31   11:31     5:57:26
54    Rachel Cardoza         F2029         6/16   11:33     5:58:40
55    Jeffrey Faulk          F2029         7/16   11:36     6:00:15
56    Michael Weinerman      M3039        10/26   11:37     6:00:44
57    Jason Havelka          M3039        11/26   11:38     6:01:15
58    Paul Gunn              M3039        12/26   11:43     6:04:00
59    Marc Weber             M4049         9/25   11:48     6:06:16
60    Benjamin McDonald      M1519          3/3   12:00     6:12:31
61    Bryant Zwart           M4049        10/25   12:06     6:15:41
62    Hayes Dunn             M2029         9/15   12:07     6:16:02
63    Jeff Mandrell          M3039        13/26   12:14     6:19:46
64    Michael Gallagher      M3039        14/26   12:16     6:21:01
65    Lyndsay Price          F4049         6/28   12:17     6:21:08
66    Hillary Hickey         F3039         9/31   12:17     6:21:36
67    Jason James            M3039        15/26   12:19     6:22:15
68    Meg Larsen             F4049         7/28   12:19     6:22:16
69    Daniel Newberry        M5059         5/18   12:19     6:22:26
70    Audrey Baldessari      F5059         2/12   12:21     6:23:30
71    Sarah Graham           F4049         8/28   12:21     6:23:40
72    Austin Mock            M2029        10/15   12:24     6:24:59
73    Bobby Smith            M3039        16/26   12:24     6:25:09
74    Carolyn Menke          F3039        10/31   12:25     6:25:17
75    Dana Henderson         M7099          1/6   12:25     6:25:33
76    Shawna Myron           F3039        11/31   12:30     6:28:03
77    Kendre Harrower        F3039        12/31   12:32     6:29:16
78    Jason Jantzer          M5059         6/18   12:37     6:31:30
79    Lance Wyss             M4049        11/25   12:37     6:31:47
80    Tammy Bohan            F5059         3/12   12:37     6:31:48
81    Mona Gutierrez         F5059         4/12   12:37     6:31:49
82    Tim Drew               M5059         7/18   12:41     6:33:35
83    Delaine Garcia         F5059         5/12   12:42     6:34:30
84    Sharon Mosley          F5059         6/12   12:42     6:34:34
85    Christen Mansuetti     F4049         9/28   12:44     6:35:19
86    Kristi Louthan         F2029         8/16   12:46     6:36:31
87    Alex Rea               M4049        12/25   12:48     6:37:16
88    Elizabeth Prosser      F2029         9/16   12:49     6:37:55
89    Chris Hwang            F4049        10/28   12:50     6:38:24
90    Jeffery Rogers         M5059         8/18   12:50     6:38:29
91    Thomas Ahle            M6069          3/9   12:54     6:40:41
92    Neeka Goodwin          F4049        11/28   12:54     6:40:48
93    Taylor Cropper         M3039        17/26   12:56     6:41:20
94    Patricia Davis         F4049        12/28   12:56     6:41:50
95    Evan Schmidtke         M3039        18/26   12:57     6:42:19
96    Jeff Pettett           M5059         9/18   13:00     6:43:35
97    Lynette McDougal       F4049        13/28   13:03     6:45:11
98    Terry Koslofsky        M5059        10/18   13:04     6:45:42
99    Ruben Marroquin        M4049        13/25   13:05     6:46:11
100   Elizabeth Linzmeyer    F3039        13/31   13:06     6:46:33
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101   Chelsea Cary           F3039        14/31   13:06     6:46:39
102   Tonya Clark            F3039        15/31   13:08     6:47:59
103   Steven Carter          M5059        11/18   13:08     6:48:00
104   Bruce Elsten           M5059        12/18   13:09     6:48:15
105   Kaitlyn Haese          F3039        16/31   13:09     6:48:21
106   Jennifer Callans       F4049        14/28   13:13     6:50:31
107   James King             M2029        11/15   13:17     6:52:36
108   Joe Mosley             M6069          4/9   13:21     6:54:40
109   Stacey Lee             F4049        15/28   13:21     6:54:40
110   Ricki Entenmann        F3039        17/31   13:22     6:55:14
111   Stephen Fitzgerald     M6069          5/9   13:22     6:55:17
112   Steve Balaski          M4049        14/25   13:23     6:55:23
113   Eva Martushev          F4049        16/28   13:25     6:56:34
114   Breann Liebermann      F2029        10/16   13:29     6:58:44
115   Daniel Louro           M3039        19/26   13:36     7:02:08
116   Tim Ruffino            M5059        13/18   13:39     7:03:50
117   Carly Swisher          F2029        11/16   13:39     7:04:04
118   Kristin Linzmeyer      F4049        17/28   13:44     7:06:12
119   Avril Harcourt         F5059         7/12   13:46     7:07:33
120   Tim Shevlin            M3039        20/26   13:48     7:08:37
121   Yung Hae Cho           F4049        18/28   13:57     7:12:54
122   Eric Dorsey            M3039        21/26   13:59     7:14:02
123   David Dickson          M3039        22/26   14:06     7:17:36
124   Mark Cooley            M4049        15/25   14:08     7:18:53
125   Shawn Cooley           M4049        16/25   14:08     7:18:54
126   Benjamin Gutman        M4049        17/25   14:10     7:20:06
127   Nathan Adair           M2029        12/15   14:11     7:20:16
128   Iwasaki Mitsuhiko      M4049        18/25   14:17     7:23:30
129   Yara Coblentz          F4049        19/28   14:17     7:23:36
130   Liberty Siegle         F2029        12/16   14:18     7:23:56
131   Terry Grafe            M4049        19/25   14:21     7:25:20
132   Rebecca Kagan          F3039        18/31   14:21     7:25:48
133   Heather Banos          F3039        19/31   14:25     7:27:54
134   Ariana Patmas          F2029        13/16   14:28     7:29:14
135   Ken Moriyasu           M4049        20/25   14:30     7:30:19
136   Mike Richmond          M5059        14/18   14:35     7:32:37
137   Craig Rutledge         M5059        15/18   14:38     7:34:34
138   Ron Lopez              M4049        21/25   14:38     7:34:34
139   Patricia Perez         F4049        20/28   14:42     7:36:30
140   Ignacio Mendez-Nunez   M2029        13/15   14:43     7:36:51
141   George Wood            M5059        16/18   14:43     7:36:52
142   Jack Cary              M4049        22/25   14:43     7:37:14
143   Eb Engelmann           M7099          2/6   14:44     7:37:28
144   Valerie Hewitt         F5059         8/12   14:49     7:40:19
145   Anika Johnson          F4049        21/28   14:50     7:40:46
146   Elisa Paredes          F3039        20/31   14:50     7:40:46
147   Kirk Roberts           M3039        23/26   14:51     7:40:55
148   Andy Vaughn            M3039        24/26   14:52     7:41:28
149   Robert Parks           M4049        23/25   14:52     7:41:47
150   Bob Crawford           M7099          3/6   14:54     7:42:54
151   Daniel Dahan           M2029        14/15   14:58     7:44:47
152   Joel Barker            M4049        24/25   15:03     7:47:16
153   Chris Roemmich         F4049        22/28   15:03     7:47:30
154   Jenni Moore            F3039        21/31   15:06     7:49:01
155   Jamie Laird            M4049        25/25   15:06     7:49:06
156   Hayley Schmidtke       F3039        22/31   15:12     7:52:03
157   Clyde The G Aker       M6069          6/9   15:14     7:53:01
158   Wayne Coates           M6069          7/9   15:22     7:57:01
159   Clem Lacava            M6069          8/9   15:25     7:58:53
160   John Le Pouvoir        M7099          4/6   15:26     7:59:00
161   Jose Herrera           M3039        25/26   15:29     8:00:51
162   Nicole Schaller        F2029        14/16   15:34     8:03:20
163   Ben Benjamin           M7099          5/6   15:46     8:09:48
164   Laurie Kutter          F4049        23/28   15:47     8:09:57
165   Jane Moser-Cox         F5059         9/12   15:47     8:09:58
166   Christy Cummings Dawso F3039        23/31   15:50     8:11:52
167   Mindy Merrill          F3039        24/31   15:51     8:12:01
168   Maria Fowler           F4049        24/28   16:06     8:19:42
169   Jim Iwaniec            M5059        17/18   16:06     8:19:55
170   Alyssa Waude           F3039        25/31   16:08     8:20:54
171   Maria Austero-Macavint F5059        10/12   16:12     8:23:01
172   Jody Catron            F4049        25/28   16:13     8:23:28
173   Robert Johnson         M3039        26/26   16:21     8:27:54
174   Jessi Eaton            F3039        26/31   16:33     8:33:41
175   James Bieg             M6069          9/9   16:33     8:33:53
176   Terri Stefan           F3039        27/31   16:43     8:39:02
177   David Cox              M5059        18/18   17:09     8:52:40
178   Teri Decocq            F5059        11/12   17:34     9:05:43
179   Christy Johnson        F3039        28/31   17:35     9:06:03
180   Megan Gee              F3039        29/31   17:42     9:09:52
181   Lourdes Sanchez        F4049        26/28   17:48     9:12:40
182   Robin Thorne           F4049        27/28   17:52     9:14:50
183   Julie Ghelfi           F5059        12/12   17:52     9:14:52
184   Karen Baas             F4049        28/28   18:17     9:27:46
185   Laura Kimberly         F3039        30/31   18:17     9:27:48
186   Jessica Cleeton        F3039        31/31   18:17     9:27:49
187   Sarah Fandrich         F2029        15/16   18:19     9:28:54
188   Peter Fish             M7099          6/6   22:41    11:44:38
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